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01 West 
Thomas Martin  Coaches

 Starters
01 Soren Falloon  G
15 Kirby Schmid    D
14 Nathan Warner    D
11 Brandt Pedersen    F
02 John Martin    F
17 Adam Flammang    C

01 South 
Jeff LaMotte

 Starters
30 Nathaniel Romanelli    G
15 Adam Harvey    D
16 Justen Williams    D
06 Andy Hedberg    F
08 A.J. Kasner    F
09 T.J. Mahoney    C

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Sam Haberman    D
04 Brody Horoshak    F
05 Jackson Hand    F
06 Cameron Cromwell    F
07 Jack Hymanson    F
08 Sean Davidson    F
09 Cole Ahlgren    F
10 Mitchell Becker    D
12 Justin Grudem    D
16 Logan Bolster    D
30 Trevor Wong    G

01 Evan Melville    G
02 Blake Fuhrman    D
03 Nikolai Charchenko    D
04 Grant Morton    F
05 Sam Rhode    D
07 Nathan Zawoyski    F
10 Nick LaMotte    F
11 Andrew Kittelson    F
12 Grayson Hight    F
14 Mason Hendrickson    F
17 Wyatt Zack    D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

01W

01S

 Shots on Goal

01W

01S

5 9

3 4

8 10

9 8

 14

 7

 18

 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

01W

01S

 14 

 8 

 2 

 3 

 18 

 7 

 6 

 1 

 32 

 15 

 8 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

01W

01S

 4 11:00 1 2:00  0  1  0 

 2 4:00 3 4:33  0  0  0 

01W- 01 Soren Falloon

01W- 30 Trevor Wong  

01S- 30 Nathaniel Romanelli  

01S- 01 Evan Melville  

1 20:00 8 5  8  5

1 20:00 7 6  7  6

1 20:00 14 12  14  12

1 20:00 18 12  18  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Bryan Dewees

(Ref) Dave Daggett

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  01W 06 Cameron Cromwell   5:23  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:27 01W ES 14 Nathan Warner

1 10:40 01S ES 06 Andy Hedberg 03 N.  Charchenko

1 12:14 01S ES 11 Andrew Kittelson

01W 08 Sean Davidson Roughing (2) 1 15:33

1 17:52 01W ES 11 Brandt Pedersen 05 Jackson Hand

1 18:28 01S ES 14 Mason Hendrickson

11 Andrew Kittelson

2 1:51 01W ES 11 Brandt Pedersen 14 Nathan Warner

2 2:14 01W ES 07 Jack Hymanson 06 Cameron Cromwell

01S 08 A.J. Kasner Tripping (2) 2 3:06

2 5:23 01W ES 06 Cameron Cromwell 07 Jack Hymanson 02 John Martin

2 5:55 01W ES 12 Justin Grudem 06 Cameron Cromwell

2 10:21 01W ES 02 John Martin 11 Brandt Pedersen

01W 15 Kirby Schmid Interference (2) 2 11:58

2 13:10 01W SH 14 Nathan Warner 04 Brody Horoshak

2 13:30 01S ES 16 Justen Williams 02 Blake Fuhrman

01S 04 Grant Morton Cross Checking (2) 2 15:51

01W 07 Jack Hymanson Slashing (2) 2 17:25

01W 03 Sam Haberman Boarding (5) 2 18:59

 End of 2nd Period

(End of 2nd Period)


